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Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2018
  DECEMBER, 2018   State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 297,338

 340,145

 175,468

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 972

 8,263

 96,000

 46,674

 121,884

 6,009

 2,885

 14,651

 925

 11,912

 28,744

 104,554

 171,166

 5,484

 3,237

 14,123

 359

 10,303

 13,047

 52,142

 86,006

 4,590

 1,829

 7,192

 158,338  126,400  12,600

 172,168  154,312  13,665

 88,202  80,675  6,591

 517  414  41

 4,299  3,670  294

 56,723  37,339  1,938

 25,188  20,490  996

 62,499  57,282  2,103

 3,182  2,586  241

 1,614  1,144  127

 4,316  3,475  6,860

 475  410  40

 6,162  5,314  436

 15,114  12,975  655

 56,063  46,570  1,921

 86,226  81,762  3,178

 2,736  2,527  221

 1,684  1,355  198

 3,708  3,399  7,016

 188  158  13

 5,224  4,698  381

 6,754  6,069  224

 27,603  23,443  1,096

 43,228  41,447  1,331

 2,237  2,207  146

 923  797  109

 2,045  1,856  3,291

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  812,951



January 1 2019

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2018
  DECEMBER, 2018   State Senate 
VO_STTSTC_SNTE.LST Page  2  of 4  

11

13

15

District

District

District

 144,946

 136,832

 64,304

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 469

 2,852

 76,368

 22,098

 33,547

 2,884

 1,387

 5,341

 342

 3,891

 20,697

 49,480

 53,708

 2,345

 1,561

 4,808

 149

 3,445

 9,330

 23,757

 22,665

 1,915

 738

 2,305

 85,145  55,252  4,549

 76,149  56,099  4,584

 35,652  26,622  2,030

 283  167  19

 1,557  1,215  80

 46,955  27,958  1,455

 12,601  9,052  445

 19,206  13,807  534

 1,670  1,116  98

 840  488  59

 2,033  1,449  1,859

 196  131  15

 2,153  1,604  134

 11,640  8,621  436

 28,163  20,462  855

 30,149  22,610  949

 1,313  953  79

 916  556  89

 1,619  1,162  2,027

 83  62  4

 1,840  1,494  111

 5,169  4,022  139

 13,499  9,800  458

 12,819  9,480  366

 1,015  850  50

 406  302  30

 821  612  872

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  346,082       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 69,517

 93,038

 50,631

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 219

 1,880

 2,879

 6,368

 55,574

 810

 355

 1,432

 274

 2,951

 1,154

 14,265

 70,987

 974

 435

 1,998

 108

 2,171

 591

 7,898

 37,675

 798

 290

 1,100

 34,066  33,806  1,645

 44,669  45,966  2,403

 24,178  25,271  1,182

 103  110  6

 974  851  55

 1,321  1,508  50

 3,115  3,148  105

 27,575  27,138  861

 378  396  36

 164  179  12

 436  476  520

 125  141  8

 1,544  1,319  88

 442  688  24

 6,873  7,123  269

 34,553  35,318  1,116

 453  486  35

 181  229  25

 498  662  838

 56  48  4

 1,106  1,010  55

 250  334  7

 3,753  3,986  159

 18,185  18,998  492

 358  419  21

 136  133  21

 334  343  423

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  213,186       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 82,875

 110,275

 60,533

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 284

 3,531

 16,753

 18,208

 32,763

 2,315

 1,143

 7,878

 309

 5,070

 6,893

 40,809

 46,471

 2,165

 1,241

 7,317

 102

 4,687

 3,126

 20,487

 25,666

 1,877

 801

 3,787

 39,127  37,342  6,406

 51,350  52,247  6,678

 28,372  28,782  3,379

 131  137  16

 1,768  1,604  159

 8,447  7,873  433

 9,472  8,290  446

 15,718  16,337  708

 1,134  1,074  107

 610  477  56

 1,847  1,550  4,481

 154  138  17

 2,465  2,391  214

 3,032  3,666  195

 21,027  18,985  797

 21,524  23,834  1,113

 970  1,088  107

 587  570  84

 1,591  1,575  4,151

 49  48  5

 2,278  2,194  215

 1,335  1,713  78

 10,351  9,657  479

 12,224  12,969  473

 864  938  75

 381  362  58

 890  901  1,996

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  253,683       


